
Wasserkraftlauf 2015
1. 1391 Brunner, Georg 1976 m Herren 2 LC Pustertal 1:09:44,8
2. 1395 Ties, Christoph 1974 m Herren 2 Telmekom Team Südtirol 1:09:49,6
3. 1989 Innerhofer, Paul 1974 m Herren 2 Telmekom Team Südtirol 1:13:16,0
4. 1965 Huber, Valentin 1990 m Herren 3 St.Georgen 1:13:52,9
5. 1960 Oberlechner, Patrick 1971 m Herren 2 LC Pustertal 1:14:33,9
6. 1387 Hopfgartner, Robert 1984 m Herren 3 Mühlwald 1:15:37,7
7. 1966 Plaickner, Hermann 1966 m Herren 2 LC Pustertal 1:17:23,2
8. 1396 Eisenstecken, Marc 1982 m Herren 3 LC Pustertal 1:18:02,1
9. 1389 Niederkofler, Herbert 1973 m Herren 2 LC Pustertal 1:18:58,8
10. 1382 Maarten, Paulissen 1983 m Herren 3 Looise 1:19:06,0
11. 1379 Hofer, Martin 1975 m Herren 2 Steinhaus 1:20:55,6
12. 1967 Steiner, Leo 1963 m Herren 1 ASV Mühlwald 1:20:56,8
13. 1997 Obexer, Andreas 1983 m Herren 3 LC Pustertal 1:21:08,9
14. 1999 Rauter, Christoph 1974 m Herren 2 LC Pustertal 1:22:03,8
15. 1985 Leiter, Andreas 1981 m Herren 3 LC Pustertal 1:22:06,7
16. 1496 Feichter, Manni 1971 m Herren 2 Südtiroler Laufverein 1:22:11,4
17. 1394 Bernardi, Julian 1987 m Herren 3 Ciasa Tamá 1:23:59,3
18. 1993 Marcher, Berthold 1975 m Herren 2 LC Pustertal 1:24:31,7
19. 1492 Brugger, Florian 1966 m Herren 2 Macki  Nacki 1:24:32,1
20. 1383 Steiner, Norbert 1964 m Herren 1 LC Pustertal 1:24:40,5
21. 1986 Rabanser, Georg 1968 m Herren 2 Gherdeina Runners 1:25:06,9
22. 1962 Schötzer, Heini 1954 m Herren 1 Telmekom Team Südtirol 1:25:15,2
23. 1992 Winding, Vinzenz 1958 m Herren 1 Telmekom Team Südtirol 1:25:33,1
24. 1381 Knapp, Manfred 1974 m Herren 2 LC Pustertal / Fochina 1:25:37,0
25. 1988 Innerhofer, Andrea 1973 w Frauen 1 Lafa Gais 1:26:08,8
26. 1393 Oberhuber, Reinhold 1965 m Herren 1 LC Pustertal 1:26:56,8
27. 1987 Ploner, Felix 1965 m Herren 1 Gherdeina Runners 1:27:15,0
28. 1399 Maurer, Wolfgang 1964 m Herren 1 Macki  Nacki 1:27:37,7
29. 2000 Piffrader, Jonny 1967 m Herren 2 St.Georgen 1:28:35,1
30. 1499 Hornberger, Wolfgang 1968 m Herren 2 Lüneburg 1:28:56,5
31. 1398 Tasser, Gertraud 1973 w Frauen 1 LC Pustertal 1:29:57,7
32. 1390 Baur, Alexander 1973 m Herren 2 LC Pustertal 1:30:45,0
33. 1493 Hofer, Franz 1965 m Herren 1 Telmekom Team Südtirol 1:30:45,0
34. 1491 Prenn, Stefan 1965 m Herren 1 Macki  Nacki 1:31:54,7
35. 1961 Gasser, Albert 1979 m Herren 2 Asv Mühlwald 1:32:15,0
36. 1990 Gruber, Klaus 1960 m Herren 1 St. Johann 1:33:07,1
37. 1994 Plankensteiner, Hermann 1963 m Herren 1 LC Pustertal 1:34:03,4
38. 1991 Ausserhofer, Helmuth 1971 m Herren 2 LC Pustertal 1:34:51,8
39. 1996 Aschbacher, Egon 1961 m Herren 1 LC Pustertal 1:36:27,3
40. 1384 Feichter, Erich 1959 m Herren 1 Telmekom Team Südtirol 1:38:17,9
41. 1998 Plaikner, Rainer 1968 m Herren 2 LC Pustertal 1:38:40,8
42. 1495 Kathrein, Gerd 1981 m Herren 3 LC Pustertal 1:38:42,1
43. 1388 Mair am Tinkhof, Elmar 1986 m Herren 3 Lappach 1:39:11,0
44. 1964 Haidacher, Claudia 1960 w Frauen 1 ASV Sand in Taufers 1:39:14,7
45. 1995 Mair Am Tinkhof, Alfons 1944 m Herren 1 Südtiroler Laufverein 1:42:49,5
46. 1498 Lamp, Margit 1985 w Frauen 2 LC Pustertal 1:45:22,0
47. 1963 Kammerer, Werner 1978 m Herren 2 ASV Niederdorf 1:45:44,2
48. 1385 Foidl, Martina 1960 w Frauen 1 LC Pustertal 1:46:02,6
49. 1397 Ausserhofer, Edith 1978 w Frauen 2 LC Pustertal 1:46:17,3
50. 1386 Steiner, Manfred 1971 m Herren 2 ASV Mühlwald 1:48:11,3
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51. 1494 Forer, Erich 1962 m Herren 1 ASV Mühlwald 1:49:51,8
52. 1392 Untergassmair, Flora 1973 w Frauen 1 LC Pustertal 1:54:33,1
53. 1968 Niederbrunner, Paul 1957 m Herren 1 ASV Mühlwald 2:10:15,9
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Wasserkraftlauf 2015

w

Frauen 1
1. 1988 Innerhofer, Andrea 1973 w Lafa Gais 1:26:08,8
2. 1398 Tasser, Gertraud 1973 w LC Pustertal 1:29:57,7
3. 1964 Haidacher, Claudia 1960 w ASV Sand in Taufers 1:39:14,7
4. 1385 Foidl, Martina 1960 w LC Pustertal 1:46:02,6
5. 1392 Untergassmair, Flora 1973 w LC Pustertal 1:54:33,1

Frauen 2
1. 1498 Lamp, Margit 1985 w LC Pustertal 1:45:22,0
2. 1397 Ausserhofer, Edith 1978 w LC Pustertal 1:46:17,3

m

Herren 1
1. 1967 Steiner, Leo 1963 m ASV Mühlwald 1:20:56,8
2. 1383 Steiner, Norbert 1964 m LC Pustertal 1:24:40,5
3. 1962 Schötzer, Heini 1954 m Telmekom Team Südtirol 1:25:15,2
4. 1992 Winding, Vinzenz 1958 m Telmekom Team Südtirol 1:25:33,1
5. 1393 Oberhuber, Reinhold 1965 m LC Pustertal 1:26:56,8
6. 1987 Ploner, Felix 1965 m Gherdeina Runners 1:27:15,0
7. 1399 Maurer, Wolfgang 1964 m Macki  Nacki 1:27:37,7
8. 1493 Hofer, Franz 1965 m Telmekom Team Südtirol 1:30:45,0
9. 1491 Prenn, Stefan 1965 m Macki  Nacki 1:31:54,7
10. 1990 Gruber, Klaus 1960 m St. Johann 1:33:07,1
11. 1994 Plankensteiner, Hermann 1963 m LC Pustertal 1:34:03,4
12. 1996 Aschbacher, Egon 1961 m LC Pustertal 1:36:27,3
13. 1384 Feichter, Erich 1959 m Telmekom Team Südtirol 1:38:17,9
14. 1995 Mair Am Tinkhof, Alfons 1944 m Südtiroler Laufverein 1:42:49,5
15. 1494 Forer, Erich 1962 m ASV Mühlwald 1:49:51,8
16. 1968 Niederbrunner, Paul 1957 m ASV Mühlwald 2:10:15,9

Herren 2
1. 1391 Brunner, Georg 1976 m LC Pustertal 1:09:44,8
2. 1395 Ties, Christoph 1974 m Telmekom Team Südtirol 1:09:49,6
3. 1989 Innerhofer, Paul 1974 m Telmekom Team Südtirol 1:13:16,0
4. 1960 Oberlechner, Patrick 1971 m LC Pustertal 1:14:33,9
5. 1966 Plaickner, Hermann 1966 m LC Pustertal 1:17:23,2
6. 1389 Niederkofler, Herbert 1973 m LC Pustertal 1:18:58,8
7. 1379 Hofer, Martin 1975 m Steinhaus 1:20:55,6
8. 1999 Rauter, Christoph 1974 m LC Pustertal 1:22:03,8
9. 1496 Feichter, Manni 1971 m Südtiroler Laufverein 1:22:11,4
10. 1993 Marcher, Berthold 1975 m LC Pustertal 1:24:31,7
11. 1492 Brugger, Florian 1966 m Macki  Nacki 1:24:32,1
12. 1986 Rabanser, Georg 1968 m Gherdeina Runners 1:25:06,9
13. 1381 Knapp, Manfred 1974 m LC Pustertal / Fochina 1:25:37,0
14. 2000 Piffrader, Jonny 1967 m St.Georgen 1:28:35,1
15. 1499 Hornberger, Wolfgang 1968 m Lüneburg 1:28:56,5
16. 1390 Baur, Alexander 1973 m LC Pustertal 1:30:45,0
17. 1961 Gasser, Albert 1979 m Asv Mühlwald 1:32:15,0
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18. 1991 Ausserhofer, Helmuth 1971 m LC Pustertal 1:34:51,8
19. 1998 Plaikner, Rainer 1968 m LC Pustertal 1:38:40,8
20. 1963 Kammerer, Werner 1978 m ASV Niederdorf 1:45:44,2
21. 1386 Steiner, Manfred 1971 m ASV Mühlwald 1:48:11,3

Herren 3
1. 1965 Huber, Valentin 1990 m St.Georgen 1:13:52,9
2. 1387 Hopfgartner, Robert 1984 m Mühlwald 1:15:37,7
3. 1396 Eisenstecken, Marc 1982 m LC Pustertal 1:18:02,1
4. 1382 Maarten, Paulissen 1983 m Looise 1:19:06,0
5. 1997 Obexer, Andreas 1983 m LC Pustertal 1:21:08,9
6. 1985 Leiter, Andreas 1981 m LC Pustertal 1:22:06,7
7. 1394 Bernardi, Julian 1987 m Ciasa Tamá 1:23:59,3
8. 1495 Kathrein, Gerd 1981 m LC Pustertal 1:38:42,1
9. 1388 Mair am Tinkhof, Elmar 1986 m Lappach 1:39:11,0

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 53
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